
For Week #: 5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 4 7 11 5 11 1 9

25 29 29 31 19 38 29 22

Team:
Home Team

PooLish86201
Host Location: Oops!

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
7
3
3
3
5

2
2
2
3
2
4

05527
09967
10150
10398
07415
12010

Ide, Natsumi
Kamatsu, Mizuki
Hong, Shengxin
Yang, Zhengcen
Hishinuma, Tomoe
Kikuchi, Masahiro

*
*

5
2

3
2

12009
12239

Suzuki, Hiroki
Hishinuma, Sho

Team:
Visiting Team

ewalu lanakila86204
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
7
7
5
2
2

3
3
3
2
2
4

01886
00018
02343
03156
11664
12237

Goto, Rie
Yanagimoto, Satoshi
Sakakibara, Kotaro
Tanabe, Kana
Sone, Kinue
Maeda, Toshiyuki

*
*

2
3

1
2

12238
12292

Suzuki, Mai
Morita, Shinji

86201

86204

(86207) Nikka5-8 On 7/3/2021 At Nikka5

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86201

86201

PooLish

Home Team



For Week #: 5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
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*
*
*
*
*
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4
7
7
5
2
2

3
3
3
2
2
4
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00018
02343
03156
11664
12237

Goto, Rie
Yanagimoto, Satoshi
Sakakibara, Kotaro
Tanabe, Kana
Sone, Kinue
Maeda, Toshiyuki

*
*

2
3

1
2

12238
12292

Suzuki, Mai
Morita, Shinji

86201

86204

(86206) Four Dimensions On 7/3/2021 At Paradise

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86204

86204

ewalu lanakila

Visiting Team



For Week #: 5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 4 7 11 5 11 1 9

25 29 29 31 19 38 29 22

Team:
Home Team

Bremen Octave86205
Host Location: Billiards Sumiyoshi

SL

N
N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
5
4
3
3
3

4
4
3
2
0
4

03834
05935
08773
06910
09608
12241

Sato, Takanori
Suenaga, Hayata
Enomoto, Hiroya
Yoshii, Osamu
Negami, Sayaka
Morita, Yoriyasu

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

N *
*

2
2

0
3

12242
12243

Matsumoto, Shogo
Kawaguchi, Rio

¥3,000

Team:
Visiting Team

Nikka5-886207
Host Location: Nikka5

SL

N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
6
4
4
4
3
2

3
3
0
4
4
4

00500
04867
02829
08341
03380
10280

Tada, Masafumi
Hasegawa, Tomomi
Kobayashi, Sayaka
Ishigaki, Ryujiro
Nishino, Eriko
Tsuchiya, Ryohei

¥3,000

N *
*

2
7

0
2

12049
00175

Nishimura, Yuusaku
Yoneda, Risa

¥3,000

86205

86207

(86203) Hipa Hipa! On 7/3/2021 At Kou Hoaloha

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86205

86205

Bremen Octave

Home Team



For Week #: 5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
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25 29 29 31 19 38 29 22

Team:
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0
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Kawaguchi, Rio

¥3,000
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Host Location: Nikka5

SL

N

*
*
*
*
*
*
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6
4
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4
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00500
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¥3,000

N *
*

2
7

0
2

12049
00175

Nishimura, Yuusaku
Yoneda, Risa

¥3,000

86205

86207

(86201) PooLish On 7/3/2021 At Nikka5

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86207

86207

Nikka5-8

Visiting Team



For Week #: 5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 4 7 11 5 11 1 9

25 29 29 31 19 38 29 22

Team:
Home Team

Hipa Hipa!86203
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
3
3
7
7
4
3

2
3
2
2
2
4

11268
03665
02208
00426
05626
10466

Hongo, Isami
Seto, Ayaka
Kurosawa, Megumi
Saito, Koichi
Fujimoto, Takuro
Hamasuna, Tomoyuki

*
*

3
2

3
2

10467
11269

Hamasuna, Atsuko
Koga, Chie

Team:
Visiting Team

West Side86202
Host Location: Oops!

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
5
6
4
3
6
3

1
2
3
3
2
4

10309
05929
05611
05817
09916
03379

Nishida, Noriaki
Kawamata, Toshihiro
Iwata, Masatoshi
Takashima, Naoki
Momoi, Masashi
Tabata, Soichiro

*
*

3
3

2
3

11590
12240

Matsuda, Shuhei
Ohmaru, Koichi

86203

86202

(86205) Bremen Octave On 7/3/2021 At Kou Hoaloha

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86203

86203

Hipa Hipa!

Home Team



For Week #: 5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 4 7 11 5 11 1 9

25 29 29 31 19 38 29 22

Team:
Home Team

Hipa Hipa!86203
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha
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*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
3
3
7
7
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2
3
2
2
2
4

11268
03665
02208
00426
05626
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Hongo, Isami
Seto, Ayaka
Kurosawa, Megumi
Saito, Koichi
Fujimoto, Takuro
Hamasuna, Tomoyuki

*
*

3
2

3
2

10467
11269

Hamasuna, Atsuko
Koga, Chie

Team:
Visiting Team

West Side86202
Host Location: Oops!

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
5
6
4
3
6
3

1
2
3
3
2
4

10309
05929
05611
05817
09916
03379

Nishida, Noriaki
Kawamata, Toshihiro
Iwata, Masatoshi
Takashima, Naoki
Momoi, Masashi
Tabata, Soichiro

*
*

3
3

2
3

11590
12240

Matsuda, Shuhei
Ohmaru, Koichi

86203

86202

(86208) MEGURO AVENGERS On 7/3/2021 At Oops!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86202

86202

West Side

Visiting Team



For Week #: 5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 4 7 11 5 11 1 9

25 29 29 31 19 38 29 22

Team:
Home Team

MEGURO AVENGERS86208
Host Location: Billiard Yamate

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
3
5
4
3
3

4
3
2
2
4
1

05166
06877
06557
00655
07180
10598

Nakagawa, Tatsushi
Odagiri, Aya
Sakamoto, Miki
Tanaka, Hiroko
Fuseda, Megumi
Takeda, Tatsuya

*
*

7
6

1
3

00035
08141

Fukazawa, Kazuo
Nojiri, Shin

Team:
Visiting Team

Four Dimensions86206
Host Location: Paradise

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
6
7
5
4
4
3

3
2
1
1
4
3

05627
00013
03742
05624
05625
10814

Omori, Yuji
Sakata, Shingo
Takezoe, Yuzo
Yamamoto, Atsushi
Matsui, Tomohiro
Ito, Michiya

*
*

4
2

3
1

10579
12033

Sawada, Akihiro
Inanami, Masayoshi

86208

86206

(86202) West Side On 7/3/2021 At Oops!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86208

86208

MEGURO AVENGERS

Home Team



For Week #: 5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2021 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 4 7 11 5 11 1 9

25 29 29 31 19 38 29 22

Team:
Home Team
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Host Location: Billiard Yamate
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*
*
*
*
*
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*
*

7
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1
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00035
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Fukazawa, Kazuo
Nojiri, Shin

Team:
Visiting Team

Four Dimensions86206
Host Location: Paradise
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*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
6
7
5
4
4
3

3
2
1
1
4
3

05627
00013
03742
05624
05625
10814

Omori, Yuji
Sakata, Shingo
Takezoe, Yuzo
Yamamoto, Atsushi
Matsui, Tomohiro
Ito, Michiya

*
*

4
2

3
1

10579
12033

Sawada, Akihiro
Inanami, Masayoshi

86208

86206

(86204) ewalu lanakila On 7/3/2021 At Paradise

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86206

86206

Four Dimensions

Visiting Team


